
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1980300003317 Stefanov	Aleksandar BUL 5,119 6,369
2 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor HUN 5,176 6,222
3 1780300000411 Belev	Emil BUL 6,311 6,658
4 1760300003318 Vlaev	Vladimir BUL 5,786 6,702
5 1850830005157 Komlosi	Laszlo HUN 6,475 8,393
6 1700300000426 Yulian	Marianov BUL 6,485 7,356
7 1800300003320 Pencho	Iliev	 BUL 6,524 8,008
8 1000300000405 Marianov	Sunsu BUL 6,892 6,951
9 1730300004950 Borissov	Stanislav BUL 7,114 -
10 1910300007547 Raychev	Lubomir BUL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020300000410 Marianov	Yonsu BUL 5,479 6,451
2 1090300004954 Vlaev	Viktor BUL 6,137 7,206
3 1020300006329 Rejev	Ivan BUL 6,081 6,988
4 1040300000427 Marianov	Darin BUL 6,747 7,805
5 1070300000428 Marianov	Alin BUL 7,197 -
6 1090300006328 Kanev	Daniel BUL 7,809 -
7 1100300003321 Atanasov	Kubrat BUL 8,777 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Vertigo	Skates	Slalom	Battle	2019
Montana,	Bulgaria,	28	-	30	June	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2820830000420 Horváth	Anna HUN 5,457 7,283
2 2930730006323 Radulescu	Thea-Dora GRE 6,776 7,741
3 2990300006325 Papalezova	Iordanka BUL 8,359 9,627
4 2770300006324 Velichkova-Kaneva	Nadezhda BUL 9,460 9,815

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL 5,817 7,020
2 2060300003325 Yuchormanska	Elitsa BUL 6,225 6,995
3 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna	 HUN 6,808 7,449
4 2070730006322 Paparrigopoulou	Irofili GRE 8,015 7,910
5 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN 7,786 8,926
6 2040300004959 Dimitrova	Lora	 BUL 8,252 8,152
7 2080300004962 Karlsson	Vilda BUL 9,467 9,945
8 2100300007548 Pavlova	Nicol BUL 11,766 10,644

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2930730006323 Radulescu	Thea-Dora GRE F
2 1780300000411 Belev	Emil BUL M
3 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor HUN M
4 1800300003320 Iliev	Pencho BUL M
5 1850830005157 Komlosi	Laszlo HUN M
6 1000300000405 Marianov	Sunsu BUL M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020300000410 Marianov	Yonsu BUL
2 1090300006328 Kanev	Daniel BUL
3 1040300000427 Marianov	Darin BUL
4 1090300004954 Vlaev	Viktor BUL
5 1070300000428 Marianov	Alin BUL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL
2 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN
3 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna HUN
4 2040300004959 Dimitrova	Lora BUL
5 2070730006322 Paparrigopoulou	Irofili GRE
6 2100300007548 Pavlova	Nicol BUL
7 2080300004962 Karlsson	Vilda BUL

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1830270001489 Brito	Tinoco	Paulo	Roberto BRA 130 M
2 1980300003317 Stefanov	Aleksandar BUL 120 M
3 1970300004965 Atanasov	Lubomir BUL 115 M
4 2990300006325 Papalezova	Iordanka BUL 100 F
5 1000300000405 Marianov	Sunsu BUL 90 M
6 1810300007550 Gerasimov	Georgi BUL 80 M
6 1730300004950 Borissov	Stanislav BUL 80 M
8 2930730006323 Radulescu	Thea-Dora BUL 80 F
9 1840300004949 Nedyalkov	Nikola	 BUL 60 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1020300006329 Rejev	Ivan BUL 100 M
2 1020300000410 Marianov	Yonsu BUL 80 M
3 2030300003327 Aleksieva	Siyana BUL 70 F
4 2070730006322 Paparrigopoulou	Irofili GRE 60 F
5 1100300003321 Atanasov	Kubrat BUL 50 M
5 1130300007551 Spasunin	Konstantin BUL 50 M

Final	Ranking	High	Jump	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	High	Jump	Senior	Mixed


